\boxtimes	First Amendment to Master Consul	tant Agreement – RWF Capital Projects	
_	Consultants Name: Kennedy/Jenks Consultants, Inc. (CPMS Contract No. 7760) (Master Agreement AC No. 28011)		
This 2021	Amendment to the Master Agreement is made and enter 1. The City and the Consultant amend the above-refere	ered into this day of, nced agreement as set forth herein.	
1.	Capitalized words in this Amendment have the same	meaning as in the Master Agreement.	
2.	 The provisions of this Master Agreement (including any previous amendments) not modified by this Amendment remain in full force and effect. 		
3.	3. The provisions of this Amendment are effective upon execution of the Amendment by both parties.		
4.	Agreement Term: Section 2 is amended to extend the expiration date from <u>June 30, 2023</u> to <u>December 31, 2025</u> .		
5.	Maximum Total Compensation: Subsection 10.1 is amended to the Maximum Total Compensation from \$2,100,000 to \$5,370,000.		
6.	Agreement Section(s): Section(s) is/are amended to read as set forth in Attachment A of the Amendment.		
7.	Basis of Compensation – Exhibit B: The original First Revised Second Revised Exhibit B is amended to read as set forth in the attached First Second Third Revised Exhibit B, which is incorporated by reference into this Amendment.		
This	s Amendment is executed by the authorized represen	ntatives of the City and Consultant as follows:	
	ty of San José	Consultant By Hawle & Man 5/26/2	
Ву	Name: Toni Taber Date Title: City Clerk	Name: Harold T. Glaser Date Title: Vice President, Kennedy Jenks Consultants	
Ap	proval as to Form (City Attorney):		
	Form Approved by the Office of the City Attorney. (The Maximum Total Compensation, as amended, is \$100,000 or less, and the provisions of the form are not altered.)		
\boxtimes		, we	
	Jennifer Pousho Sr. Deputy City Attorney May 27, 2021 Date		



FOR YOUR ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
FULLY EXECUTED COPY TO FOLLOW

CITY STAFF: Akira Kaku
STAFF EMAIL: akira.kaku@sanjoseca.gov

SCANNED SIGNATURE AUTHORIZATION

DATE: May 26, 2021	TOTAL PAGES: (INCLUDING THIS PAGE) 2		
CONSULTANT NAME: Harold T. Glaser			
EMAIL: harold glaser @kennedyjenks.com			
PHONE: 951.987.7678			
SIGNATURE OF CONSULTANT: Hawked Mm.			
DIRECTIONS:			
REVIEW THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT, IF IT IS ACCEPTABLE:			
1. SIGN THE DOCUMENT			
CHECK THE BOX BELOW YOUR NAME AND SIGN AGREEING TO THE USE OF ELECTRONIC SIGNATURES			
3. SCAN YOUR EXECUTED DOCUMENT TOGETHER WITH THIS COVER PAGE IN BLUE INK			
4. EMAIL THE ENTIRE DOCUMENT TO (CITY STAFF EMAIL ADDRESS): KIM.DALY@SANJOSECA.GOV			
	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		
To Be Complet	ED BY CITY STAFF:		
ALTERNATIVE METHODS OF VERIFICATION:			
USE OF A PASSWORD PROTECTED WEBSITE			
CONFIRMED BY A KNOWN TELEPHONE NUMBER			
PERSONALLY KNOWN TO CITY STAFF			

Document_2021-05-26_111515 (004)

Interim Agreement Report

2021-05-27

Created:

2021-05-26

Ву:

Kim Daly (kim.daly@sanjoseca.gov)

Status:

Out for Signature

Transaction ID:

CBJCHBCAABAAMwQ2lalghSZjowX0M41k2xu883nqgVJh

Agreement History

Agreement history is the list of the events that have impacted the status of the agreement prior to the final signature. A final audit report will be generated when the agreement is complete.

"Document_2021-05-26_111515 (004)" History

- Document created by Kim Daly (kim.daly@sanjoseca.gov) 2021-05-26 10:12:02 PM GMT- IP address: 165.225.242.123
- Document emailed to Jennifer Pousho (jennifer.pousho@sanjoseca.gov) for signature 2021-05-26 10:14:24 PM GMT
- Document shared with vada burrow (vada.burrow@sanjoseca.gov) 2021-05-26 - 10:22:58 PM GMT- IP address: 165.225.242.123
- Email viewed by Jennifer Pousho (jennifer.pousho@sanjoseca.gov) 2021-05-27 2:01:47 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.65.254
- Document e-signed by Jennifer Pousho (jennifer.pousho@sanjoseca.gov)

 Signature Date: 2021-05-27 2:02:05 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 156.39.0.199
- Document emailed to toni taber (toni.taber@sanjoseca.gov) for signature 2021-05-27 2:02:09 PM GMT